
 

CITY OF ROUND ROCK BIDS EXTENDED AND CHECKED
          BY:

3400 Sunrise Road            DATE: 
Round Rock, Texas 78665

PROJECT:

LOCATION: Bob Bennett Building
BID DATE:  9/10/2020 Statement of Safety? Yes Statement of Safety? Yes Statement of Safety? Yes Statement of Safety? Yes

Addendum(s)? Yes Addendum(s)?  Yes Addendum(s)? Yes Addendum(s)?  Yes
Bid Bond? Yes Bid Bond? Yes Bid Bond? Yes Bid Bond? Yes

ITEM #
APPROX 

QTY. UNIT UNIT PRICE COST UNIT PRICE COST UNIT PRICE COST UNIT PRICE COST

1 1 LS $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $60,000.00 $60,000.00 $25,321.00 $25,321.00 $72,500.00 $72,500.00

2 1 LS $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $31,651.00 $31,651.00 $72,500.00 $72,500.00

3 1 LS $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $35,700.00 $35,700.00 $19,305.00 $19,305.00

4 1 LS $235,000.00 $235,000.00 $322,000.00 $322,000.00 $150,239.00 $150,239.00 $216,400.00 $216,400.00

5 1 LS $39,209.00 $39,209.00 $39,209.00 $39,209.00 $39,209.00 $39,209.00 $39,209.00 $39,209.00

6 1 LS $1,130,000.00 $1,130,000.00 $330,000.00 $330,000.00 $126,153.00 $126,153.00 $414,875.00 $414,875.00

7 1 LS $830,000.00 $830,000.00 $295,000.00 $295,000.00 $322,256.00 $322,256.00 $728,897.00 $728,897.00

Amanda TaylorUtilities & Environmental Services

BID TABULATION

Prime Controls, LP Control Panels USA Inc.

Allowance for Demobilization, a maximum 
of 2.5% of the Contract Amount

Allowance for Mobilization, a maximum of 
2.5% of the contract amount

Soap Engineering LLC Commerce Controls IncCompany Name:

Furnish and install all materials and labor 
for flocculator VFD replacement, high 
service pump modifications and 
submersible pump modifications

Furnish and configuration for Pressure 
Monitoring Recording and Communications 
complete with controls and accessories as 
specified in Section 40 68 49 of the 
specifications

Furnish and install all materials and labor 
for all modifications to lift stations, PRVs 
Raw Water and Booster Pumps Stations, 
and Elevated Tanks

For providing Project Operations and 
Maintenance (O&M) Manuals for the 
overall Project, no partial payment of this 
item until all O&Ms have been submitted 
and approved

Communications & Water Treatment Plant Control System Improvements

September 11, 2020

Furnish and install all materials for PLC 
replacement/additions and control system 
panels

Page 1 of 4



 

CITY OF ROUND ROCK BIDS EXTENDED AND CHECKED
          BY:

3400 Sunrise Road            DATE: 
Round Rock, Texas 78665

PROJECT:

Amanda TaylorUtilities & Environmental Services

BID TABULATION
Communications & Water Treatment Plant Control System Improvements

September 11, 2020

8 1 LS $55,000.00 $55,000.00 $69,000.00 $69,000.00 $114,984.00 $114,984.00 $53,755.00 $53,755.00

9 1 LS $141,000.00 $141,000.00 $165,000.00 $165,000.00 $68,456.00 $68,456.00 $28,031.00 $28,031.00

10 1 LS $86,000.00 $86,000.00 $57,000.00 $57,000.00 $3,503.00 $3,503.00 $59,391.00 $59,391.00

11 1 LS $240,000.00 $240,000.00 $58,000.00 $58,000.00 $21,420.00 $21,420.00 $40,280.00 $40,280.00

12 1 LS $57,150.00 $57,150.00 $57,150.00 $57,150.00 $57,150.00 $57,150.00 $57,150.00 $57,150.00

13 1 LS $32,000.00 $32,000.00 $23,000.00 $23,000.00 $13,784.00 $13,784.00 $17,685.00 $17,685.00

14 1 LS $85,000.00 $85,000.00 $61,000.00 $61,000.00 $72,870.00 $72,870.00 $161,294.00 $161,294.00

15 1 LS $0.00 $0.00 $950,000.00 $950,000.00 $240,330.00 $240,330.00 $999,900.00 $999,900.00

Indicates a correction in the cost due to an error on the Contractor's Bid
TOTAL $2,967,859.00 $2,495,359.00 $1,323,026.00 $2,981,172.00

Furnish all labor for control system 
configuration as specified

Furnish and install all material and labor for 
control system software

Furnish and install all materials and labor 
for control system network equipment, fiber 
optic cable, and CAT6 cables

Furnish and install all materials and labor 
for computer system hardware and 
ancillaries

Furnish all labor and material for 
miscellaneous items not included in bid 
items above

Furnish all labor and material for testing, 
comissioning and training

Furnish all labor and material for level 
measurement instrumentation

Furnish all labor and material for Pump 
Management and Pump Optimization for 
the WTP High Service Pumps 1-11, 
complete with controls and accessories as 
specified in Section 40 68 46 of the 
specifications

Page 2 of 4



 

CITY OF ROUND ROCK BIDS EXTENDED AND CHECKED
          BY:

3400 Sunrise Road            DATE: 
Round Rock, Texas 78665

PROJECT:

Amanda TaylorUtilities & Environmental Services

BID TABULATION
Communications & Water Treatment Plant Control System Improvements

September 11, 2020

PROJECT:

LOCATION: Bob Bennett Building
BID DATE:  9/10/2020 Statement of Safety? Yes

Addendum(s)? Yes
Bid Bond? Yes

ITEM #
APPROX 

QTY. UNIT UNIT PRICE COST

1 1 LS $122,475.00 $122,475.00

2 1 LS $10,000.00 $10,000.00

3 1 LS $10,000.00 $10,000.00

4 1 LS $410,000.00 $410,000.00

5 1 LS $39,209.00 $39,209.00

6 1 LS $1,040,000.00 $1,040,000.00

Communications & Water Treatment Plant Control System Improvements

Walker Engineering

For providing Project Operations and 
Maintenance (O&M) Manuals for the 
overall Project, no partial payment of this 
item until all O&Ms have been submitted 
and approved

Allowance for Demobilization, a maximum 
of 2.5% of the Contract Amount

Furnish and install all materials and labor 
for all modifications to lift stations, PRVs 
Raw Water and Booster Pumps Stations, 
and Elevated Tanks

Furnish and configuration for Pressure 
Monitoring Recording and Communications 
complete with controls and accessories as 
specified in Section 40 68 49 of the 
specifications

Furnish and install all materials and labor 
for flocculator VFD replacement, high 
service pump modifications and 
submersible pump modifications

Allowance for Mobilization, a maximum of 
2.5% of the contract amount

Company Name:

Page 3 of 4



 

CITY OF ROUND ROCK BIDS EXTENDED AND CHECKED
          BY:

3400 Sunrise Road            DATE: 
Round Rock, Texas 78665

PROJECT:

Amanda TaylorUtilities & Environmental Services

BID TABULATION
Communications & Water Treatment Plant Control System Improvements

September 11, 2020

7 1 LS $2,060,000.00 $2,060,000.00

8 1 LS $140,000.00 $140,000.00

9 1 LS $500,000.00 $500,000.00

10 1 LS $40,000.00 $40,000.00

11 1 LS $290,000.00 $290,000.00

12 1 LS $57,150.00 $57,150.00

13 1 LS $20,000.00 $20,000.00

14 1 LS $160,000.00 $160,000.00

15 1 LS $166.00 $166.00

Furnish all labor and material for testing, 
comissioning and training

Furnish all labor and material for 
miscellaneous items not included in bid 
items above

TOTAL $4,899,000.00

Furnish all labor and material for Pump 
Management and Pump Optimization for 
the WTP High Service Pumps 1-11, 
complete with controls and accessories as 
specified in Section 40 68 46 of the 
specifications

Furnish all labor and material for level 
measurement instrumentation

Furnish and install all materials and labor 
for computer system hardware and 
ancillaries
Furnish and install all materials and labor 
for control system network equipment, fiber 
optic cable, and CAT6 cables
Furnish and install all material and labor for 
control system software
Furnish all labor for control system 
configuration as specified

Furnish and install all materials for PLC 
replacement/additions and control system 
panels

Page 4 of 4


